FUSES / SICHERUNGEN PFSM
Resettable fuses
www.schurter.com 17
Surface Mount
PTC-Fuses
Type PFSM
5,4 x 8,0 mm
fast tripping

Condition   1
(100 g, 6 sec. )
Solvent Resistance / Lösungsmittel-Beständigkeit MIL-STD-202, Method 215 No change
Vibration MIL-STD-883C, Method 2007.1, No change
Condition  A
*) MIL-STD-202F, Method 107G
50          75         100
FUSES / SICHERUNGEN PFSM
Resettable fuses
Type / Typ Imax Vmax Ihold Itrip Initial 1 Hour (R1) Post- Max. Time Tripped Power
Resistance / Reflow Resistance / to trip at 23 °C / Dissipation
s
Amperes / Ohms at 23 °C / Ohms at 23 °C / Amps / Seconds / Watts at 23 °C
A V Hold Trip Rmin. Rmax. R1 max. max. nom.
PFSM.030.2 10 60 0.30 0.60 1.20 2.40 4.80 1.5 3.0 1.7
PFSM.050.2 10 30 0.50 1.00 0.35 0.70 1.40 2.5 4.0 1.7
PFSM.075.2 40 30 0.75 1.50 0.35 0.70 1.00 8.0 0.30 1.7
PFSM.100.2 40 15 1.10 2.20 0.12 0.24 0.48 8.0 0.50 1.7
PFSM.125.2 40 15 1.25 2.50 0.07 0.14 0.25 8.0 2.0 1.7
PFSM.150.2 40 15 1.50 3.00 0.06 0.12 0.25 8.0 5.0 1.9
PFSM.200.2 40 15 2.00 4.00 0.05 0.10 0.125 8.0 12.0 1.9
PFSM.250.2 40 15 2.50 5.00 0.035 0.08 0.085 8.0 25.0 1.9
PFSM.260.2 40 6 2.60 5.20 0.0025 0.075 0.075 8.0 20.0 1.7
Electrical Characteristics
Packaging
Blistertape / Gurt auf Rolle PFSM.030 to PFSM.125 = 2000  pcs. per reel
PFSM.150 to PFSM.260 = 1500  pcs. per reel